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CALENDÁRIO DE JOGOS

 1

TAÇA DE HONRA - SENIORES - VETERANOS

4

5

6

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

105.01.001

105.01.002

105.01.003

105.01.004

105.01.005

105.01.006

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

 0007

 3412

 5841

 3145

 3145

 3412

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

AGUIA C. D.

V. C. PICO DA PEDRA

ASS. VET. C. U. MICAELENSE "

MAIA C. A.

MAIA C. A.

V. C. PICO DA PEDRA

 5841

 3145

 3412

 0007

 5841

 0007

ASS. VET. C. U. MICAELENSE "

MAIA C. A.

V. C. PICO DA PEDRA

AGUIA C. D.

ASS. VET. C. U. MICAELENSE "

AGUIA C. D.

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

26/11/2017

03/12/2017

10/12/2017

05/11/2017

12/11/2017

19/11/2017

Jornada:

Jornada:

Jornada:

1

2

3

105.01.007

105.01.008

105.01.009

105.01.010

105.01.011

105.01.012

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA


